
Foaie de calcul tabelar

Medalion spuma SOS - OBE

Date Tehnice

617917 OBE1 5 V 1 -
617918 OBE2 5 V 1 -
617919 OBE3 5 V 1 -
617920 OBE4 5 V 1 -
617921 OBE5 5 V 1 -
617922 OBE6 5 V 1 -
617923 OBE7 5 V 1 -
617924 OBE8 5 V 1 -
617925 OBE9 5 V 1 -
617926 OBE10 5 V 1 -
617927 OBE11 5 V 1 -
617928 OBE12 5 V 1 -
617929 OBE13 5 V 1 -
617930 OBE14 5 V 1 -
617931 OBE15 5 V 1 -
617932 OBE16 5 V 1 -
619700 OBE17 5 V 1 -

Date de ambalare
Mod de reambalare. Ambalare pentru transport.

A B C A1 B1 C1
617917 OBE1 - - - - 1 - - - -
617918 OBE2 - - - - 1 - - - -
617919 OBE3 - - - - 1 - - - -
617920 OBE4 - - - - 1 - - - -
617921 OBE5 - - - - 1 - - - -
617922 OBE6 - - - - 1 - - - -
617923 OBE7 - - - - 1 - - - -
617924 OBE8 - - - - 1 - - - -
617925 OBE9 - - - - 1 - - - -
617926 OBE10 - - - - 1 - - - -
617927 OBE11 - - - - 1 - - - -
617928 OBE12 - - - - 1 - - - -
617929 OBE13 - - - - 1 - - - -
617930 OBE14 - - - - 1 - - - -
617931 OBE15 - - - - 1 - - - -
617932 OBE16 - - - - 1 - - - -
619700 OBE17 - - - - 1 - - - -


